Gross
Pos. Team

1Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron
2 Blake Onkka + Todd Fenwick

Gross
Pos. Team

1Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin
2Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock
3 Alex Marolt + Max Fidler

Gross
Pos. Team

1Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank

2 Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
3Dylan Lee + Pad Getchell
4 Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery

Gross
Pos. Team

1Anthony Green + Craig Pettis
2ArtRudd + John Siedlecki
3 Dennis Johnson + Gary Anderson

Gross

Pos. Team
1 Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja
2Ron Eastman + Shawn Hise
3Bob Donley + Mark Johnson

3E  Mac Tobin
7E  Tim Maaske
3W  Jerry Miller

Total Purse

64 $85.00
65 $57.00

Total Purse

71 $81.00
72 $49.00
73 $32.00

Total Purse

75 $97.00

75 $73.00
76 $49.00
76 $24.00

Total Purse

73 $91.00
79 $55.00
79 $37.00

Total Purse
80 $86.00
83 $52.00
83 $34.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

May 11, 2024 Best Ball Results

Flight 1
Net
Pos. Team

1Brian Orn + Cory Moore
2 Connor Danis + David Langer

Flight 2
Net
Pos. Team

1Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
2 Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz
3 Chris Fenwick + Mark Arzdorf

Flight 3
Net
Pos. Team

1 Paul Wright + Tom Bullock

2 Jake Krebs + Zack Kessler
3 Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton
4 Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis

Flight 4
Net
Pos. Team

1Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey
2John Nash + Todd Olson
3 Nick Holler + Ying Ly

Flight 5
Net
Pos. Team

1Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey

2 Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors

3 Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren

Total

64
65

Total

66
66
67

Total

65

65
66
66

Total

66
68
69

Total
58
65
65

Proxy Winners

6N Marc Weis
8N  David Bastyr
8W Steve Puffer

Purse

$85.00
$57.00

Purse

$81.00
$49.00
$32.00

Purse
$97.00

$73.00
$49.00
$24.00

Purse

$91.00
$55.00
$37.00

Purse
$86.00
$52.00
$34.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Gross Skins
Team

Connor Danis + David Langer
Anthony Iten + Sam Shafer
Blake Novinska + Max Ullan

Net Skins
Team

Connor Danis + David Langer
Blake Novinska + Max Ullan

Gross Skins
Team

Brad Gilbertson + Max Rathman
Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank
Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz
Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin

Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington

Net Skins

Team

James Dosen + Sam Miller
Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz
Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin

Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington
Brad Gilbertson + Max Rathman

Gross Skins
Team

Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery

Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis

Dave Faulkner + Raul Navarro

Jacob McGarthwaite + Ryan Mcgarthwaite
Aaron Michael + Mike Haaf

Net Skins
Team

Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis

Dave Faulkner + Raul Navarro

Jacob McGarthwaite + Ryan Mcgarthwaite
Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery

Alex Johnson + Stephen Gazdik

Jake Krebs + Zack Kessler

Gross Skins
Team

Anthony Green + Craig Pettis
Charlie Steidl + Chris Diemer
John Nash + Todd Olson
Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey

Net Skins

Team

Anthony Green + Craig Pettis
Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer
Charlie Steidl + Chris Diemer
David Parsons + Josh Anderson
John Nash + Todd Olson

Dennis Johnson + Gary Anderson
Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey

Gross Skins

Team

Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren

Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson

Net Skins
Team

Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja
Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors

Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren
Patrick Henrich + Scott Worthington
Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson

Birdie on 5, Birdie
on6

Birdie on 17
Birdie on 18

Eagle on 5, Birdie
on 6

Eagle on 18

Birdie on 8,
Eagle on 9

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 7

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 5
Birdie on 6
Eagleon 7
Eagle on 9

Birdie on 1, Birdie
on 13

Birdie on 5, Birdie
on9

Birdie on 10
Birdie on 15
Birdie on 14

Eagle on 5, Eagle
on 9, Eagle on 11

Eagle on 10
Eagle on 15
Birdie on 13
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 6

Birdie on 2, Birdie
on 15

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 8

Birdie on 15
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 16
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 17
Eagle on 3

Eagle on 8

Birdie on 11
Paron 12

Eagle on 3, Eagle
on 5, Eagle on 9,
Eagle on 14,
Eagle on 16
Eagle on 18
Double Eagle on
11

Eagle on 10
Eagle on 7

Purse

$140.00
$70.00
$70.00

Purse

$186.00
$93.00

Purse

$84.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Purse
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

Purse
$114.00

$114.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00

Purse

$210.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Purse

$80.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Purse
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

Purse
$100.00
$100.00

Purse

$175.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00



	Results

