

May 11, 2024 Best Ball Results

Flight 1										
Gross			Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Team	Purse	
1	Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron	64	\$85.00	1	Brian Orn + Cory Moore	64	\$85.00	Connor Danis + David Langer	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 6	\$140.00
2	Blake Onkka + Todd Fenwick	65	\$57.00	2	Connor Danis + David Langer	65	\$57.00	Anthony Iten + Sam Shafer	Birdie on 17	\$70.00
								Blake Novinska + Max Ullan	Birdie on 18	\$70.00
Net Skins										
Team									Purse	
								Connor Danis + David Langer	Eagle on 5, Birdie on 6	\$186.00
								Blake Novinska + Max Ullan	Eagle on 18	\$93.00
Flight 2										
Gross			Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Team	Purse	
1	Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin	71	\$81.00	1	Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	66	\$81.00	Brad Gilbertson + Max Rathman	Birdie on 8, Eagle on 9	\$84.00
2	Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock	72	\$49.00	2	Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz	66	\$49.00	Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank	Birdie on 16	\$42.00
3	Alex Marolt + Max Fidler	73	\$32.00	3	Chris Fenwick + Mark Arzdorf	67	\$32.00	Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz	Birdie on 11	\$42.00
								Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin	Birdie on 5	\$42.00
								Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	Birdie on 6	\$42.00
								Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington	Birdie on 7	\$42.00
Net Skins										
Team									Purse	
								James Dosen + Sam Miller	Eagle on 17	\$46.00
								Corey Johnson + Kirk Dukatz	Eagle on 11	\$46.00
								Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin	Eagle on 5	\$46.00
								Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	Birdie on 6	\$46.00
								Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington	Eagle on 7	\$46.00
								Brad Gilbertson + Max Rathman	Eagle on 9	\$46.00
Flight 3										
Gross			Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Team	Purse	
1	Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank	75	\$97.00	1	Paul Wright + Tom Bullock	65	\$97.00	Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 13	\$114.00
2	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	75	\$73.00	2	Jake Krebs + Zack Kessler	65	\$73.00	Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 9	\$114.00
3	Dylan Lee + Pad Getchell	76	\$49.00	3	Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton	66	\$49.00	Dave Faulkner + Raul Navarro	Birdie on 10	\$57.00
4	Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery	76	\$24.00	4	Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	66	\$24.00	Jacob McGarthwaite + Ryan Mcgarthwaite	Birdie on 15	\$57.00
								Aaron Michael + Mike Haaf	Birdie on 14	\$57.00
Net Skins										
Team									Purse	
								Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis	Eagle on 5, Eagle on 9, Eagle on 11	\$210.00
								Dave Faulkner + Raul Navarro	Eagle on 10	\$70.00
								Jacob McGarthwaite + Ryan Mcgarthwaite	Eagle on 15	\$70.00
								Steve Stokowski + Terry Mullery	Birdie on 13	\$70.00
								Alex Johnson + Stephen Gazdik	Eagle on 4	\$70.00
								Jake Krebs + Zack Kessler	Eagle on 6	\$70.00
Flight 4										
Gross			Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Team	Purse	
1	Anthony Green + Craig Pettis	73	\$91.00	1	Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey	66	\$91.00	Anthony Green + Craig Pettis	Birdie on 2, Birdie on 15	\$80.00
2	Art Rudd + John Siedlecki	79	\$55.00	2	John Nash + Todd Olson	68	\$55.00	Charlie Steidl + Chris Diemer	Birdie on 16	\$40.00
3	Dennis Johnson + Gary Anderson	79	\$37.00	3	Nick Holler + Ying Ly	69	\$37.00	John Nash + Todd Olson	Birdie on 17	\$40.00
								Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey	Birdie on 8	\$40.00
Net Skins										
Team									Purse	
								Anthony Green + Craig Pettis	Birdie on 15	\$45.00
								Bob Nichols + Steve Puffer	Eagle on 11	\$45.00
								Charlie Steidl + Chris Diemer	Eagle on 16	\$45.00
								David Parsons + Josh Anderson	Eagle on 18	\$45.00
								John Nash + Todd Olson	Eagle on 17	\$45.00
								Dennis Johnson + Gary Anderson	Eagle on 3	\$45.00
								Bradley Rekucki + Ross Blaskey	Eagle on 8	\$45.00
Flight 5										
Gross			Net			Gross Skins				
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Team	Purse	
1	Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja	80	\$86.00	1	Joe Knudson + Rob Kinsey	58	\$86.00	Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren	Birdie on 11	\$100.00
2	Ron Eastman + Shawn Hise	83	\$52.00	2	Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors	65	\$52.00	Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	Par on 12	\$100.00
3	Bob Donley + Mark Johnson	83	\$34.00	3	Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren	65	\$34.00			
Net Skins										
Team									Purse	
								Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja	Eagle on 3, Eagle on 5, Eagle on 9, Eagle on 14, Eagle on 16	\$175.00
								Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors	Eagle on 18	\$35.00
								Adam Brazil + Nathan Gren	Double Eagle on 11	\$35.00
								Patrick Henrich + Scott Worthington	Eagle on 10	\$35.00
								Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	Eagle on 7	\$35.00
Proxy Winners										
3E	Mac Tobin	\$25.00	6N	Marc Weis	\$25.00					
7E	Tim Maaske	\$25.00	8N	David Bastyr	\$25.00					
3W	Jerry Miller	\$25.00	8W	Steve Puffer	\$25.00					